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Machine

Inventory N° 15834

Description Incubator

Brand HETTICH

Model HETTCUBE 600 R
Serial No 0000114

Year 2013

Heading

Max. temperature

Internal dimensions

Contents

Working space

Over-all dimensions
Over-all-dimension (lenght-width-height)
Weight

Face plate

Number

Accessories

65

550x600x1600

520
351

700x800x2000

175

16x

°C
mm

mm
Kg

None

Pictures

HD pictures and videos on request.

All data such as technical specifications, weight, dimensions, illustrations are indicative and subject to change without notice.

Greub Machines SA
39, bd des Eplatures
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